5
33
5
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 335
335
Resistors, Potentiometers & Thermistors
R
es

1000+500+100+50+1+
Price Each
Order CodeStyle
64Z H=9.91, Pins=0.51 0.25 Drilling plans
64P H=4.83, Pins=0.51 0.25
Ì 24 turn trimmer top and side adjusting
Ì Sealed to withstand industrial cleaning solvents
Ì Manufactured to meet MIL-R-22097 specification
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values:
Power rating @ 70°C 0.5W Contact resistance variation 3Ω or 3% whichever >
Voltage rating 300V Dielectric strength 1000V ac
Resistance tolerance ±10% Resistance to solder heat 350°C for 3 seconds
Temperature coefficient ±100ppm/°C Operating temperature –55°C to +125°C
End resistance 2Ω or 1% whichever >
64Y H=9.91, Pins=0.51 0.25
rp25
0.5 Watt - T93 Series
-55°C to +155°COperating temperature±100ppm/°CTemperature coefficient
1000VDielectric strength±10%Resistance tolerance
2% or 2ΩContact resistance variation250VVoltage rating
1ΩEnd resistance0.5WPower rating @ 85°C
RP266
500K=306-592350K=306-58935K=306-5868500R=306-5832
200K=306-591120K=306-58812K=306-5856200R=306-5820
1M=306-5935100K=306-590010K=306-58701K=306-5844100R=306-5819
T93YB
500K=306-579050K=306-57655K=306-5730500R=306-5704
200K=306-578920K=306-57532K=306-5728200R=306-5698
1M=306-5807100K=306-577710K=306-57411K=306-5716100R=306-5686
T93YA
500K=306-566250K=306-56375K=306-5601500R=306-5571
200K=306-565020K=306-56252K=306-5595200R=306-5560
1M=306-5674100K=306-564910K=306-56131K=306-5583100R=306-5558
T93XB
500K=306-553450K=306-55095K=306-5479500R=306-5443
200K=306-552220K=306-54922K=306-5467200R=306-5431
1M=306-5546100K=306-551010K=306-54801K=306-5455100R=306-5420
T93XA
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values
All ValuesT93YB
All ValuesT93YA